Citation Frequency Report

Selection Criteria
Begin Year:

End Year:
Display

Options:
Provider and
Supplier

Type(s):

State:

Survey Focus:

Year Type:

2015
2015

Display all results

Dually Certified SNF/NFs - Medicare and Medicaid, Distinct Part SNF/NFs - Medicare and Medicaid,
Skilled Nursing Facilities (SNFs) - Medicare Only, Nursing Facilities - Medicaid Only

Idaho
Health

Calendar Year

Idaho Active Providers =79
Totals represent the # of providers and surveys that meet the selection criteria specified above.

Tag #

F 309
F 280
F 328
F323
F 329
F 441
F514
F431
F314
F 281

Tag Description

Provide Care/Services for Highest Well Being

Right to Participate Planning Care-Revise CP
Treatment/Care for Special Needs

Free of Accident Hazards/Supervision/Devices

Drug Regimen is Free from Unnecessary Drugs
Infection Control, Prevent Spread, Linens

Res Records-complete/Accurate/Accessible

Drug Records, Label/Store Drugs & Biologicals
Treatment/Services to Prevent/Heal Pressure Sores
Services Provided Meet Professional Standards

Year:

2015

Month:

Total Number of Surveys = 85

#
Citations

41
37
35
34
31
31
30
26
25
21

%
Providers
Cited
39.2%
36.7%
35.4%
31.6%
30.4%
30.4%
29.1%
26.6%
20.3%
19.0%

%
Surveys
Cited
48.2%
43.5%
41.2%
40.0%
36.5%
36.5%
35.3%
30.6%
29.4%
24.7%

Full
Year



