Citation Frequency Report

Selection Criteria

Begin Year: **2015** End Year: **2015**

Display

Options: Display all results

Provider and

Supplier

Dually Certified SNF/NFs - Medicare and Medicaid, Distinct Part SNF/NFs - Medicare and Medicaid,

Supplier

Supplier Solition (SNFs) - Medicare and Medicaid, Distinct Part SNF/NFs - Medicare and Medicaid,

Type(s):

Skilled Nursing Facilities (SNFs) - Medicare Only, Nursing Facilities - Medicaid Only

State: Idaho
Survey Focus: Health

Year Type: Calendar Year Year: Year: Year: Year: Year: Year: Year: Year

Idaho Active Providers = **79**Total Number of Surveys = **85**

Totals represent the # of providers and surveys that meet the selection criteria specified above.

		щ	%	%	
Tag #	Tag Description	#	Providers	Surveys	
		Citations	Cited	Cited	
F 309	Provide Care/Services for Highest Well Being	41	39.2%	48.2%	
F 280	Right to Participate Planning Care-Revise CP	37	36.7%	43.5%	
F 328	Treatment/Care for Special Needs	35	35.4%	41.2%	
F 323	Free of Accident Hazards/Supervision/Devices	34	31.6%	40.0%	
F 329	Drug Regimen is Free from Unnecessary Drugs	31	30.4%	36.5%	
F 441	Infection Control, Prevent Spread, Linens	31	30.4%	36.5%	
F 514	Res Records-complete/Accurate/Accessible	30	29.1%	35.3%	
F 431	Drug Records, Label/Store Drugs & Biologicals	26	26.6%	30.6%	
F 314	Treatment/Services to Prevent/Heal Pressure Sores	25	20.3%	29.4%	
F 281	Services Provided Meet Professional Standards	21	19.0%	24.7%	